13
W
W
0
0
43
Lexmark X950 Series
Color Laser Multifunction Product

8.
7.
X950 Series Ordering Information
Standard
Optional
1.	��� 10.2” Touch Screen
2. 500-Sheet Output Bin
3. 100-Sheet Multipurpose
Feeder
4. 520-Sheet Input Tray
5. 2,520 Sheet Tandem
Tray Module
6.	2,000-Sheet High-
Capacity Feeder
7.	 520-Sheet Drawer Stand
8.	3,500-Sheet Finisher
9.	Booklet Finisher
Part #	 Model
22Z0019	 Lexmark X950de
Part #	 Laser Toner/Print Cartridge
X950X2KG	 X95x Black Extra High Yield Toner Cartridge
X950X2CG	 X95x Cyan Extra High Yield Toner Cartridge
X950X2MG	 X95x Magenta Extra High Yield Toner Cartridge
X950X2YG	 X95x Yellow Extra High Yield Toner Cartridge
C950X71G	 C950, X95x Photoconductor Unit 1-Pack
C950X73G	 C950, X95x Photoconductor Unit 3-Pack
C950X76G	 C950, X95x Waste Toner Bottle
25A0013	 Staple Cartridges (3 pack)
21Z0357	 Booklet Saddle Staple Cartridges (4 pack)
Part #	 Paper Handling
22Z0014	 C950, X95x 2520-Sheet Tandem Tray Module
22Z0013	 C950, X95x 3x520-Sheet Drawer Stand
22Z0012	 C950, X95x 520-Sheet Drawer Stand
22Z0016	 C950, X95x 3500-Sheet Finisher (3-Hole)
22Z0017	 C950, X95x Booklet Finisher (3-Hole)
22Z0015	 C950, X95x 2000-Sheet High Capacity Feeder
Part #	 Memory Options
1025041	 256MB DDR2-DRAM
1025042	 512MB DDR2-DRAM
1025043	 1024MB DDR2-DRAM
14F0245	 256MB Flash Card
27X0014	 160+ GB Hard Disk
30G0287	 Arabic Font Card
30G0828	 Japanese Font Card
30G0825	 Korean Font Card
30G0826	 Simplified Chinese Font Card
30G0827	 Traditional Chinese Font Card
Part #	 Application Solutions
22Z0186	 X950, X952, X954 Card for IPDS
22Z0187	 X950, X952, X954 Card for PRESCRIBE Emulation
22Z0185	 X950, X952, X954 Forms and Bar Code Card
57X9000	 Lexmark PrintCryption Card
Part #	 Connectivity
27X0025	 MarkNet N8250 802.11b/g/n Wireless Print Server
14F0042	 MarkNet N8130 Fiber Ethernet 100BaseFX, 10BaseFL